
BUY IT WITH
CONFIDENCE

AT UNITED

PAR
SAVE TIME AND MONEY

Buy It at UNITED HARDWARE & SUPPLY 
CO., on* of Southern California'* largest 
and most complete suppliers of building 
materials.

ix 10

:oundationMIIMlflvslWII J^ *my

OLTS $6
- 1AA "^^ss^^

95
Per 100 
ONLY.

15-POUND FELT

BUILDING
Paper
ROLL ONLY.

BRASS

SASH t/t
LOCKS 10
ONLY.

3-PIECE BATH SET 
5-FOOT RECESS TUB

$OQ50
ONLY... Qig 

Complete Line of Pipe 
Fittings

Large Display Beautiful 
ASSORTED

LIGHTING
Fixtures
FROM.......

49c VALUE 3ix3i 
LOOSE PIN

STEEL  : _
BUTTS 33
IAJ!4L. (*___..... ^^^ ^^s^With Screws 
ONLY Pair

$7.95 VALUE ALL STEEL

MEDICINE
CABINET

VALUE EARLY 
AMERICAN BLACK

DRAWER | C
PULLS

KWIKSET
LOCKS

PRICED RIGHT!

Youngstown 
Dishwashers

$338.00 VALUE

$1OO50
ONLY. 199

25 CENT VALUE 
CHROME "A" GRADE

DRAWER M*
PULLS 10
Each.

$2.98 VALUE 
YALE BRASS

PASSAGE tj
LOCKS $1
Only.

16D BOX

NAILS $Q55
PER KEG M 
ONLY......Finest Quality

Overhead Garage 
Hardware

Single, Only Dbl.Only

$

EXTRA HEAVY

THIKBUTT 
Shingles
Per Square..

$£556

6x14 RED LEADED

Foundation

VENTS
191

WASTE KING * 
NO. 700 HUSH TYPE

Garbage$/LQ50

HEAVY DUTY MODEL

Full Line of Hallmack

CHROME
BATHROOM 
ACCESSORIES

AT THE RIGHT PRICES!

$9.95 VALUE TOP 
QUALITY BUILT-IN

IRONING

Boards 795

Headquarters for Power 
TOOLS!

  DELTA
*   SKIL 

"   STANLEY 
' PORTER CABLE 
"   DE WALT 

"   SHOPSMITH

LOW COST

FHA
TITLE ONE

LOAN

NO DOWN PAYMENT 
Required with en FH A Title 1 Loan

You'll get more comfort and pleasure, increased properly values 
and real security U you repair, and remodel your home now! 
And you can do it quickly and economically with a low-cost FHA 
Title 1 home Improvement loan. And it's the ideal, low-cost way oi 
financing home and farm dwelling property improvements. You 
can borrow UP TO 100 Per Cent of the cost of the prelect   In any 
amount UP TO $2500. Ves, nothing down and up to 36 months 
for repayment

> Make a check-list of heeded Improvements; come to UNTIED 
HARDWARE for an estimate and enjoy new home convenience 
quickly and efficiently!

HERE'S HOW TO GET YOUH LOAN
To obtain an FHA TITLE I LOAN, get our estimate on the 
materials needed for repairs or remodeling of your .home. Your 
application will be filial out here and we will make all the ar­ 
rangements with the bob for you quickly and Simply.

USE YOUR CREDIT AT UNITED HARDWARE
On approved credit, all items listed on this page that aro to be 
used to Improve, add to, or modernize your present structure, may 
be purchased on easy monthly payments NO DOWN PAYMENT! 1  

CONTACT OUR CREDIT DEPARTMENT
Schedule of Equal Monthly Payments under the terms of Title 1
FHA Regulations (or Modernization and Improvements.

Cash 
You 

Receive

,50.00 
60.00 
70.00
80.00 
90.00 

100.00 
120.00 
140.00 
150.00 
160.00 
180.00 
200.00 
220.00 
240.00 
250.00 
260.00 
280.00 
300.00 
320.00
340.00
360.00
380.00

* 400.00
420.00
440.00
460.00
480,00
600.00

12 Monlhi 
M'thly Amt. 
Paxt. of Note

4.39 52.63 
5.27 63.15 
6.14 78.08
7 02 84*21 
7.90 94.73 
8.78 W6.26 

10.53 126.31 
12.28 147.36 
13.16 167.89 
14.04 168.42 
16.70 189.47 
17.64 210.62 
19.30 231.67 
21.05 252.68 
21.93 263.15 
22.81 278.68 
24.56 294.73 
26.32 315.78 
28.07 33G.84
29.82 857.89
81.68 378.94
83.33 400.00
35.09 421.05
36.84 442.10
88.60 401.15
40.35 484.21
42.11 505.26
43.86 526.81

24 Month* 
M'thly Amt.

8.21 77.08 
3.C.7 88.09
4.13 1)9.10 
4.59 110.12 
5.51 132.14 
6.42 164.17 
6.88 165.18 
7.34 176.19 
8.26 11)8.21 
9.18 220.24 

10.09 242.26 
11.01 264.29 
H.47 275.30 
11.93 286.81 
12.85 .108.34 
13.77 38p.36 
14.68 352.38
15.60 374.41
10.62 390.43
17.44 418.46
18.35 440.48
19.27 462.B1
20.19 484.53
21.11 606.55
22.02 528.58
22.94 550.60

36 Months 
M'thly Amt.

 -

Tiii 1 1^(17
3.83 137.D7 
4.47 15C.97 

4.79 17:i.4<i 
5.11 183.96 . 
5.75 '.'06.911 
6.39 M9.95 
7.03 2i.2.<J6 
7.67 276.95 
7.98 ?87.44 
'8.SO 298.94 
8.94 321.94 
9,58 341.93 

10.22 3(17.98
10.86 8110.83
ll.BO 41M.n2
12.14 436.U2

2.7K i:i!l.'.l|
3.11 IS1MH
1.0.) lill.'j.!'!

4.69 IWB.IIO
5.38 f.51.90
5.07 674.89

UNITED HARDWARES SUPPIY JC 0.
521 SO. HAWTHORNE BLVD. AT 132nd STREET, HAWTHORNE

NEXT TO HAWTHORNE THRIFTY DRUG

PHONE OSborne 6-1173


